
Soup of the day (V) £4.95
Freshly homemade soup served with a  warm bread roll

 
Oven baked jacket potato with two fillings £6.75

*All accompanied with a salad garnish drizzled with herb
and citrus

vinaigrette and side of homemade red cabbage coleslaw 
 Choices of fillings: Baked beans, cheese, beef Chilli Con

Carne, Tuna and Sweetcorn, Egg mayo, crispy bacon,
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, coronation chicken, 5 bean

chilli 

GOURMET HOT CIABATTA £7.95
*All accompanied with a salad garnish drizzled with herb

and citrus
vinaigrette and side of homemade red cabbage coleslaw 

Italian Chicken  - Grilled chicken with an Italian pesto
mayonnaise with  sun dried Tomatoes and grilled

mozzarella 
Spicy Cajun Chicken  -Grilled chicken in a homemade spicy

Cajun sauce and finished with Minted Raita 
Tuna and Sweetcorn  -Tuna mayonnaise mixed with

Sweetcorn, topped with grilled cheddar cheese  
Grilled goats cheese and caramelised onion (V) 

Bacon, Brie and cranberry 
Roasted Beef and caramelised onion served with mustard

mayo

Kanya
Three Egg Omelette with your choice of two fillings £ 8.50 
Light &fluffy omelette served with salad garnish  drizzled with
herb and citrus vinaigrette and side of homemade hand cut

chips
 Fillings: Cheese, Ham, Tomato, Mushrooms,

Peppers, Red onions, Chicken 
Signature club sandwich   £12.95

Triple decker toasted sandwich with chicken,. Bacon, fried egg,
lettuce, tomatoes,mayonnaise served with homemade hand cut

chips
 Salt and pepper chicken burger £12.95

 Chicken breast fillet in salt and pepper tempura batter topped
up with  lettuce, tomatoes,mayonnaise served with homemade

hand cut chips

Homemade Beef Burger £12.95
6 oz beef burger patty topped with bacon, cheese, lettuce

and tomato, served with homemade thick cut chips 

Indo Sizzler  £10,95  - Chicken tikka , sheekh keeab and lamb
chop served with mint raita , mango chutney and mini naan 
Punjabi Veggie platter £8.95 -  punjabi samosa, fried potato

patties and homemade onion bhajis served with mint raita ,
tomato chutney, mango chutney and mini naan bread

   L U N C H       M E N U

Cafe Style specials

GOURMET COLD SANDWICHES
Choice of breads: Brown or white bread

All accompanied with a salad garnish drizzled with herb and
citrus vinaigrette and side of homemade red cabbage

coleslaw

Tuna mayonnaise and Sweetcorn   £5.95
Traditional Egg Mayonnaise and watercress £5.95
Smoked salmon, cream cheese and avocado £ 6.50

Roasted beef and mustard mayo £5.95
Coronation Chicken £5.95

 NAAN BREAD WRAPS
All accompanied with a salad garnish drizzled with herb and

citrus vinaigrette and side of homemade red cabbage
coleslaw

Chicken Tikka wrap    £6.95
Sweet chilli beef wrap  £6.95

Salt and pepper pork wrap £ 6.95

 SALADS
Grilled goats cheese salad (v) £ 8.95

Mixed leaves topped with grilled goats cheese, toasted brioche
and caramelized red onion 

Smoked salmon, avocado and sundried tomato salad  £8.95
Grilled Paneer salad £8,95- Grilled Indian cottage cheese,
marinated in zingy masala paste , sauted with peppers and

green apples  served on bed of leafy salad dressed with mint
raita dressing . 

Kanya Clasic 

SIDE ORDERS 
Thick cut chips £2.95

Onion Rings £2.75 
Garlic Bread £2.50 

Cheesy Garlic Bread £3.50
Onion Bhajis  £3,95
Scampi bites £ 3.95

Mozarella dippers  £3.95

CAKES , SCONES, DESSERTS
Scone   Served with butter jam and cream £2.50

Tea cake   Served with butter and jam £ 2.50
Chef special cake £2.50

Sticky toffee pudding with custard  £ 3.50
Apple crumble with custard £ 3.50

Chocolate brownie with custard £ 3.50

KIDS MEALS £ 4.25
Sausage chips and beans 
Nuggets chips and beans 

Fish fingers with chips
Sandwich with chips   CARVERY BAP

Choice of roasted  chicken , beef or pork on a warm bap  £4.50

Traditional Afternoon tea   £ 12.95 (Pre order only )
Sandwich of your choice dressed with salad and crisps,
accompanied with cake and scone, garnished with fresh

berries, Served with a pot of tea or coffee

Food allergy notice - please alert your
server if you have any allergies   



D R I N K S       M E N U

Coffees

Tea Selection 

Hot chocolate  

Soft drinks Bottled beer 

Wine by glass 

 Milkshakes and smoothie

Café latte  
Americano            
Cappuccino          
Espresso                                     single
                                                   double
Frappuccino    

Add an extra shot of espresso coffee
 or flavoured syrup to your drink .£0.50
Coffee flavour syrups :
 gingerbread mint, hazelnut, vanilla or caramel syrup

£2.95 
£2.50
£2.95
£2.20
£2.40
£3.50

Traditional tea (Pot for 1)
Earl Grey tea
Darjeeling tea 
Green tea
Fruit tea-please ask for selection
Assam tea
Decaffeinated tea
Lemon and ginger tea 

£1.95
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
7-up
Tango
Elder flower lemonade
Elder flower presse 
Still mineral water
Sparkling mineral water
J2o Orange and passion fruit
J2o Apple and raspberry
Pure orange juice  
Pure apple juice

Classic-topped with cream 
Mocha- with a shot of espresso, 
cream and chocolate sauce
Add Marshmallows 

£2.95
£3.25

£0.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.25
£3.25
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Strawberry 
Vanilla 
Oreo
Mixed fruits smoothie 

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Tyskie
Peroni
Corona
Black Sheep 
Rekorderlig 

£4.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95

Via alta merlot 

Jarrah wood Shiraz 

Pinot Grigio Sereno

Via Alta Savignon Blanc 

Pinot Grigio Sereno Rose  

£4.95
£5.95
£5.25
£6.25
£4.95
£5.95
£4.50
£5.75
£4.50
£5.75

175 ml
250ml
175 ml
250ml
175 ml
250ml

175 ml
250ml
175 ml
250ml


