<u>Cafe Style specials</u>

Soup of the day (V) £4.95 Freshly homemade soup served with a warm bread roll

### Oven baked jacket potato with two fillings £6.75

\*All accompanied with a salad garnish drizzled with herb and citrus

vinaigrette and side of homemade red cabbage coleslaw Choices of fillings: Baked beans, cheese, beef Chilli Con Carne, Tuna and Sweetcorn, Egg mayo, crispy bacon, Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, coronation chicken, 5 bean chilli

### **GOURMET HOT CIABATTA £7.95**

\*All accompanied with a salad garnish drizzled with herb and citrus vinaigrette and side of homemade red cabbage coleslaw **Italian Chicken** - Grilled chicken with an Italian pesto mayonnaise with sun dried Tomatoes and grilled

#### mozzarella

 Spicy Cajun Chicken -Grilled chicken in a homemade spicy Cajun sauce and finished with Minted Raita
Tuna and Sweetcorn -Tuna mayonnaise mixed with Sweetcorn, topped with grilled cheddar cheese
Grilled goats cheese and caramelised onion (V)
Bacon, Brie and cranberry

Roasted Beef and caramelised onion served with mustard mayo

### **GOURMET COLD SANDWICHES**

Choice of breads: Brown or white bread All accompanied with a salad garnish drizzled with herb and citrus vinaigrette and side of homemade red cabbage coleslaw

Tuna mayonnaise and Sweetcorn £5.95 Traditional Egg Mayonnaise and watercress £5.95 Smoked salmon, cream cheese and avocado £ 6.50 Roasted beef and mustard mayo £5.95 Coronation Chicken £5.95

### NAAN BREAD WRAPS

All accompanied with a salad garnish drizzled with herb and citrus vinaigrette and side of homemade red cabbage coleslaw Chicken Tikka wrap £6.95 Sweet chilli beef wrap £6.95 Salt and pepper pork wrap £ 6.95

#### **CARVERY BAP**

Choice of roasted chicken , bee<u>f or pork on a warm bap £4.50</u>

### SALADS

Grilled goats cheese salad (v) £ 8.95

Mixed leaves topped with grilled goats cheese, toasted brioche and caramelized red onion\_\_\_\_\_

Smoked salmon, avocado and sundried tomato salad £8.95 Grilled Paneer salad £8,95- Grilled Indian cottage cheese, marinated in zingy masala paste , sauted with peppers and green apples served on bed of leafy salad dressed with mint

raita dressing .

<u>Kanya Clasic</u>

Langa

MENU

ТПИСН

# Three Egg Omelette with your choice of two fillings £ 8.50

Light &fluffy omelette served with salad garnish drizzled with herb and citrus vinaigrette and side of homemade hand cut chips

> Fillings: Cheese, Ham, Tomato, Mushrooms, Peppers, Red onions, Chicken

Signature club sandwich £12.95

Triple decker toasted sandwich with chicken,. Bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomatoes,mayonnaise served with homemade hand cut chips

Salt and pepper chicken burger £12.95

Chicken breast fillet in salt and pepper tempura batter topped up with lettuce, tomatoes,mayonnaise served with homemade hand cut chips

# Homemade Beef Burger £12.95

6 oz beef burger patty topped with bacon, cheese, lettuce and tomato, served with homemade thick cut chips

Indo Sizzler £10,95 - Chicken tikka, sheekh keeab and lamb chop served with mint raita, mango chutney and mini naan Punjabi Veggie platter £8.95 - punjabi samosa, fried potato patties and homemade onion bhajis served with mint raita, tomato chutney, mango chutney and mini naan bread

## SIDE ORDERS

Thick cut chips £2.95 Onion Rings £2.75 Garlic Bread £2.50 Cheesy Garlic Bread £3.50 Onion Bhajis £3,95 Scampi bites £ 3.95 Mozarella dippers £3.95

### **CAKES**, SCONES, DESSERTS

Scone Served with butter jam and cream £2.50
Tea cake Served with butter and jam £ 2.50
Chef special cake £2.50
Sticky toffee pudding with custard £ 3.50
Apple crumble with custard £ 3.50
Chocolate brownie with custard £ 3.50

### KIDS MEALS £ 4.25

Sausage chips and beans Nuggets chips and beans Fish fingers with chips Sandwich with chips

### Traditional Afternoon tea £ 12.95 (Pre order only )

Sandwich of your choice dressed with salad and crisps, accompanied with cake and scone, garnished with fresh berries, Served with a pot of tea or coffee

Food allergy notice - please alert your server if you have any allergies

## DRINKS MENU

 $\cap$ 

Ò

С

<u>Coffees</u>

Café latte		£2.95
Americano		£2.50
Cappuccino		£2.95
Espresso	single	£2.20
	double	£2.40
Frappuccino		£3.50

Add an extra shot of espresso coffee or flavoured syrup to your drink .£0.50 Coffee flavour syrups : gingerbread mint, <u>hazelnut</u>, vani<u>lla or caramel syrup</u>

<u> Hot chocolate</u>

Classic-topped with cream	£2.95
Mocha- with a shot of espresso,	£3.25
cream and chocolate sauce	
Add Marshmallows	£0.50

<u>Milkshakes and smoothie</u>

Strawberry	£4.50
Vanilla	£4.50
Oreo	£4.50
Mixed fruits smoothie	£4.50

T<u>Nine by glass</u>

Via alta merlot	175 ml	£4.95
	250ml	£5.95
Jarrah wood Shiraz	175 ml	£5.25
	250ml	£6.25
Pinot Grigio Sereno	175 ml	£4.95
	250ml	£5.95
Via Alta Savignon Blanc	175 ml	£4.50
	250ml	£5.75
Pinot Grigio Sereno Rose	175 ml	£4.50
	250ml	£5.75

<u> Bottled beer</u>

Tyskie	£4.50
Peroni	£3.50
Corona	£3.75
Black Sheep	£3.95
Rekorderlig	£3.95

<u>Téa Selection</u>

Traditional tea (Pot for 1)	£1.95
Earl Grey tea	£2.10
Darjeeling tea	£2.10
Green tea	£2.10
Fruit tea-please ask for selection	£2.10
Assam tea	£2.10
Decaffeinated tea	£2.10
Lemon and ginger tea	£2.10

<u>Soft drinks</u>

Pepsi	£2.50
Diet Pepsi	£2.50
7-up	£2.50
Tango	£2.50
Elder flower lemonade	£3.25
Elder flower presse	£3.25
Still mineral water	£2.25
Sparkling mineral water	£2.75
J2o Orange and passion fruit	£2.75
J2o Apple and raspberry	£2.50
Pure orange juice	£2.50
Pure apple juice	£2.50